Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Sonny Ekefjord

1 Christoffer Indebetou
3 Johan Dahl

4 Martin Lonnroth

5 Andreas Bendoraitis
6 Dennis Westermark
7 Mattias Lonnroth

8 John Larsen

9 Per Hellkvist

9 Jonas Mattsson

11 Christos Arapoglou
13 Bjorn Nilsson

14 Dan Hjartstrém

15 Christian Bjorhult
15 Linus Johansson
17 Joakim Sundlof

18 Yvonne Séderqvist
19 Magnus Johansson
20 Ingela Larsson

21 Mikael Hostman

22 Fredrik Ljungberg
22 Jan Thurfors

24 Mikael Jaderhag

25 Robert Andersson
26 Clas Nordlander

27 Niclas Trosso

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra C, Stockholm BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 18 september 2005
Spelplats: Stockholm BGK Filt

Klubb

Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Huddinge MGK
Ersta MGK
Huddinge MGK
Sodertélje BGK
Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Huddinge MGK
Stockholms BGK
Ostberga BK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Huddinge MGK
Ostberga BK
Sddertélje BGK
Huddinge MGK
Ostberga BK
Ostberga BK
Stockholms BGK
Ostberga BK

S1

33
28
35
35
31
33
33
39
37
37
39
37
37
41
41
32

35
39
39
36
42
38
47
46
44

S2

31
30
32
31
34
28
34
37
40
33
36
31
40
42
34
34

42
38
40
38
40
48
38

62

29
31
29
29
34
35
29
32
35
37
37
33
39
34
38
47
38

45
38
47
39
42
42

61

30
34
28
33
30
35
37
32
29
34
33
46
32
33
37

38
41
36
45
44
44
41
43

61

123
123
124
128
129
131
133
140
141
141
145
147
148
150
150
113
76

118
158
162
165
165
169
170
46

228

Sida

Snitt

30,8
30,8
31,0
32,0
32,3
32,8
33,3
35,0
35,3
35,3
36,3
36,8
37,0
37,5
37,5
37,7
38,0
39,3
39,5
40,5
41,3
41,3
42,3
42,5
46,0
57,0

1

av



